
Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 00000 - VACANCY - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 amOKLAHOMA DR & CROSS ROAD DR

 2 6:22 amDICKENS FERRY RD & COBBLESTONE WAY W

 3 6:25 am6900 AIRPORT BLVD @ CIRCLE K

 4 6:27 amFOREMAN RD @ PALISADE APTS

 5 6:29 amDICKENS FERRY RD @ AUTUMNWOODS APTS

 6 6:31 amBURTONWOOD DR & DICKENS FERRY RD

 7 6:46 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1 - 00000 - VACANCY - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:35 pmDICKENS FERRY RD & COBBLESTONE WAY W

 3 2:38 pm6900 AIRPORT BLVD @ CIRCLE K

 4 2:40 pmFOREMAN RD @ PALISADE APTS

 5 2:42 pmDICKENS FERRY RD @ AUTUMNWOODS APTS

 6 2:44 pmBURTONWOOD DR & DICKENS FERRY RD

 7 2:46 pmOKLAHOMA DR & CROSS ROAD DR

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

00000Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200594 - VACANCY - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:19 amMOFFETT RD & SUMMIT DR

 2 6:23 amWOODARD DR & GRIFFICE RD

 3 6:25 amCHING DAIRY RD & LONGVIEW RD

 4 6:27 amCHING DAIRY RD & CHING DAIRY LOOP S

 5 6:32 amCHARMINGDALE DR S & CHARMINGDALE DR E

 6 6:38 amMEADOW LANE & KINGS BRANCH DR S

 7 6:40 amKINGS GATE DR W & KINGS BRANCH DR N

 8 6:43 am3300 LACOSTE RD @ KING GATE

 9 6:46 am3021 LACOSTE RD

 10 6:54 amLEGENDS ROW & MUIRFIELD CT

 11 7:08 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1 - 200594 - VACANCY - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:49 pmLEGENDS ROW & MUIRFIELD CT

 3 2:54 pm3021 LACOSTE RD

 4 2:57 pm3300 LACOSTE RD @ KING GATE

 5 2:59 pmKINGS BRANCH DR S & KINGS GATE DR W

 6 3:01 pmKINGS BRANCH DR S & MEADOW LN

 7 3:05 pmCHARMINGDALE DR S & CHARMINGDALE DR E

 8 3:13 pmCHING DAIRY RD & CHING DAIRY LOOP S

 9 3:15 pmCHING DAIRY RD & LONGVIEW RD

 10 3:18 pmWOODARD DR & GRIFFICE RD

 11 3:24 pmMOFFETT RD & SUMMIT DR

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2005106Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2005106 - DAN MEADOWS - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:33 am1066 CODY RD N @ HALLMARK APTS.

 2 6:36 amCODY RD & VICTOR RD @ CHURCH

 3 6:39 amPEACHTREE AVE E & CODY RD N

 4 6:41 am1421 CODY RD N @ TRLR PRK ON L

 5 6:44 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & ERDMAN AVE

 6 6:47 amPRINCETON WOODS DR E & SOUTHHAMPTON WAY

 7 6:49 amSOUTHHAMPTON WAY & WESTOVER WAY

 8 7:01 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1 - 2005106 - DAN MEADOWS - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:31 pmPRINCETON WOODS DR E & SOUTHHAMPTON WAY

 3 2:33 pmSOUTHHAMPTON WAY & WESTOVER WAY

 4 2:36 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & ERDMAN AVE

 5 2:39 pmPEACHTREE AVE E & CODY RD N

 6 2:41 pm1421 CODY RD N @ TRLR PRK ON L

 7 2:44 pmVICTOR RD @ CODY RD @ CHURCH

 8 2:45 pm1066 CODY RD N @ HALLMARK APTS

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2005118Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2005118 - RHODA GRADICK - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:26 amMIDDLE RING RD & MANOR DR

 2 6:27 amBARKER DR W & JAMES ST

 3 6:31 amZEIGLER BLVD & CHALLEN CIR N

 4 6:33 amZEIGLER BLVD & FOREST WOOD DR

 5 6:36 amZEIGLER BLVD & CENTERWOOD DR

 6 6:37 am924 IMPERIAL DR

 7 6:39 amARDELL DR & KENSINGTON DR

 8 6:40 am916 MEMORY LN

 9 6:42 amZEIGLER BLVD & DAVID LANGAN DR W

 10 6:48 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1 - 2005118 - RHODA GRADICK - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE  - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:47 pmZEIGLER BLVD & DAVID LANGAN DR W

 3 2:48 pm916 MEMORY LN

 4 2:50 pmARDELL DR & KENSINGTON DR

 5 2:51 pm924 IMPERIAL DR

 6 2:54 pmZEIGLER BLVD & CENTERWOOD DR

 7 2:56 pmZEIGLER BLVD & FOREST WOOD DR

 8 2:58 pmZEIGLER BLVD & CHALLEN CIR N

 9 3:00 pmMIDDLE RING RD & MANOR DR

 10 3:02 pmBARKER DR W & JAMES ST

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200596Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200596 - ROBERT CHAMBERS - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amBOWIE CT & GREENWAY DR N

 2 6:28 amATHEY RD & SERVICE RD @ ONE STOP GAS STATION

 3 6:31 amLUCERNE DR & WOODCREST DR

 4 6:33 amCHALET DR N & INNSBRUCK DR

 5 6:41 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1 - 200596 - ROBERT CHAMBERS - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:28 pmCHALET DR N & INNSBRUCK DR

 3 2:30 pmLUCERNE DR & WOODCREST DR

 4 2:33 pmATHEY RD & VALDEZ DR

 5 2:36 pmBOWIE CT & GREENWAY DR N

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008134Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008134 - SHERRY DARLEY - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 am1800 SHELTON BEACH EXT @ BRENT HILL APTS

 2 6:31 am1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FOREST HILL APTS

 3 6:32 amPALLISTER PL N & PALLISTER PL W

 4 6:34 amPALLISTER PLACE W & PALLISTER ST

 5 6:37 amMOFFETT RD & WOODLEY RD

 6 6:41 amOVERLOOK RD & BRADMAR DR

 7 6:42 amMORLEE DR E & OVERLOOK RD

 8 6:44 amDEERWOOD DR E & OVERLOOK RD

 9 6:46 amCARLISLE DR E & CARLISLE DR N

 10 6:47 amSCOTTSDALE DR & CARLISLE DRIVE W

 11 6:49 amSCOTTSDALE DR & PRINCESS HELEN RD

 12 6:50 amPRINCESS HELEN RD W & PRINCESS HELEN RD

 13 6:52 amPRINCESS HELEN RD & CARLISLE DR E

 14 6:55 amMISSISSIPPI ST & DOTHAN ST

 15 6:57 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1 - 2008134 - SHERRY DARLEY - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:35 pm1800 SHELTON BEACH ROAD EXT @ BRENT HILL APTS

 3 2:36 pm1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FOREST HILL APTS

 4 2:37 pmPALLISTER PLACE W & PALLISTER PL N

 5 2:38 pmPALLISTER PLACE W & PALLISTER ST

 6 2:42 pmMOFFETT RD & WOODLEY RD

 7 2:45 pmOVERLOOK RD & BRADMAR DR

 8 2:46 pmMORLEE DR E & OVERLOOK RD

 9 2:48 pmDEERWOOD DR E & OVERLOOK RD

 10 2:50 pmCARLISLE DR E & CARLISLE DR N

 11 2:51 pmSCOTTSDALE DR & CARLISLE DRIVE W

 12 2:52 pmSCOTTSDALE DR & PRINCESS HELEN RD

 13 2:54 pmPRINCESS HELEN RD & PRINCESS HELEN RD W

 14 2:55 pmPRINCESS HELEN RD & CARLISLE DR E

 15 2:59 pmMISSISSIPPI ST & DOTHAN ST

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008139Bus Number:

ZONE 1- 2008139 - LISA MCGUIRE - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:42 am4215 MOFFETT RD @ OAK RIDGE APARTMENTS

 2 6:44 amREYNOLDS RD & MOFFETT RD

 3 6:47 amAUTUMNDALE DR & MAMIE DR

 4 6:50 amMOFFETT RD & PINE GROVE AVE

 5 6:54 amHOLLEMAN DR & WOLF RIDGE RD

 6 6:57 amSTANFORD RD & WOLF RIDGE RD

 7 6:59 amCHAMBORD LN & WOLF RIDGE RD

 8 7:03 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1- 2008139 - LISA MCGUIRE - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:23 pm4215 MOFFETT RD @ OAK RIDGE APARTMENTS

 3 2:26 pmREYNOLDS RD & MOFFETT RD

 4 2:28 pmAUTUMNDALE DR & MAMIE DR

 5 2:31 pmMOFFETT RD & PINE GROVE AVE

 6 2:36 pmHOLLEMAN DR & WOLF RIDGE RD

 7 2:37 pmSTANFORD DR & WOLF RIDGE RD

 8 2:39 pmCHAMBORD LN & WOLF RIDGE RD

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200887Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200887 - TONYA WILSON - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & SUMMER PL

 2 6:28 amMORGENTHAU DR & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 6:29 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & COLONIAL LN E

 4 6:33 amSPYGLASS DR & CLEAR CREEK DR

 5 6:38 amCOLONIAL CIR N & COLONIAL OAKS DR

 6 6:40 amCOLONIAL OAKS DR & FOREST PARK DR

 7 6:42 amFOREST PARK DR & HIGHLAND FOREST DR

 8 6:49 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1 - 200887 - TONYA WILSON - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:37 pmCOLONIAL CIR N & COLONIAL OAKS DR

 3 2:38 pmCOLONIAL OAKS DR & FOREST OAKS DR S

 4 2:39 pmFOREST PARK DR & HIGHLAND FOREST DR

 5 2:43 pmSPYGLASS DR & CLEAR CREEK DR

 6 2:47 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & COLONIAL LN E

 7 2:51 pmMORGENTHAU DR & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 8 2:54 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & SUMMER PL

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201140Bus Number:

ZONE 1- 201140 - TERRELL SMILEY - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:28 amBILOXI AVE & FELHORN RD N

 2 6:30 amAARON DR W & LEFLORE DR

 3 6:32 amLINCOLN BLVD & 14TH ST

 4 6:33 amLINCOLN BLVD & 10TH ST

 5 6:34 amLINCOLN BLVD & 8TH ST ,36608

 6 6:36 amLINCOLN BLVD & 3RD ST ,36608

 7 6:50 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1- 201140 - TERRELL SMILEY - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:35 pmLINCOLN BLVD & 3RD ST ,36608

 3 2:36 pmLINCOLN BLVD & 8TH ST ,36608

 4 2:38 pmLINCOLN BLVD & 10TH ST

 5 2:40 pmLINCOLN BLVD & 14TH ST

 6 2:41 pmAARON DR W & LEFLORE DR

 7 2:43 pmBILOXI AVE & FELHORN RD N

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2012129Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012129 - MORGAN MANNING - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 amAIRPORT SERVICE RD & YESTER OAKS DR

 2 6:22 am3912 AIRPORT BLVD @IHOP

 3 6:27 amAIRPORT BLVD & APRIL ST

 4 6:29 amBIT AND SPUR RD & GENERAL BULLARD AVE

 5 6:32 amAIRPORT BLVD @ GREENTREE APTS

 6 6:35 amHILLCREST RD @ WILLOW CREEK APTS

 7 6:38 amOLD SHELL RD & WEST DR

 8 6:40 amEAST DR & OLD SHELL RD

 9 6:51 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1 - 2012129 - MORGAN MANNING - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:33 pmAIRPORT SERVICE RD & YESTER OAKS DR

 3 2:35 pm3912 AIRPORT BLVD @IHOP

 4 2:40 pmAIRPORT BLVD & APRIL ST

 5 2:42 pmBIT AND SPUR RD & GENERAL BULLARD AVE

 6 2:46 pm6200 AIRPORT BLVD @ GREEN TREE APARTMENTS

 7 2:50 pmHILLCREST RD @ WILLOW CREEK APTS

 8 2:53 pmOLD SHELL RD & WEST ST

 9 2:54 pmEAST DR & OLD SHELL RD

Mobile County Schools



Scarborough Middle School Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201639Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201639 - SHARON CHANDLER - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amSPRINGHILL AVE & KNOWLES ST

 2 6:27 am4610 SPRINGHILL AVE

 3 6:32 amW PARKWAY ST & BRENTWOOD LN

 4 6:36 amVANDERBILT DR & UNIVERSITY BLVD

 5 6:42 amFERNDALE AVE & MARIETTA DR S

 6 6:44 amDRUID DR & MARIETTA DR N

 7 6:46 amPRINCETON DR & PEABODY DR

 8 6:51 amSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

ZONE 1 - 201639 - SHARON CHANDLER - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:33 pmSCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0650)

 2 2:38 pmPRINCETON DR & PEABODY DR

 3 2:40 pmDRUID DR & MARIETTA DR N

 4 2:43 pmFERNDALE AVE & MARIETTA DR S

 5 2:49 pmVANDERBILT DR & UNIVERSITY BLVD

 6 2:53 pmW PARKWAY ST & BRENTWOOD LN

 7 2:59 pm4610 SPRINGHILL AVE

 8 3:02 pmSPRINGHILL AVE & KNOWLES ST

Mobile County Schools


